
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

21"

16"

24.75"

94.75"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 6.4lb

NATURAL RATTAN STAINLESS STEEL (NATURAL
RATTAN STAINLESS STEEL)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Rattan

Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

1 • 15 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 20" x 20" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 19lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

A series of nested natural rattan rings create an elegant disc shade accented by a contrasting stainless steel center plate for a balanced
modern yet organic aesthetic. The opal white glass globe creates a striking profile that houses the light source for a warm radiant glow
that is elevated and relaxing. Hula Hoop is available as a pendant in three sizes and a wall sconce.  
*Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.

UL Rating: UL Dry

Voltage: 120

HULA HOOP
291-41
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